Engineered for 33 GHz True Analog Bandwidth that Delivers
Product Fact Sheet
Keysight Infiniium 90000 X-Series Oscilloscopes
Key specifications
Product Description
Bandwidth 33, 28, 25, 20, 16, and 13 GHz
Channels 4 channels
Sample rate 80 GSa/s 2 ch, 40 GSa/s 4 ch

surprises to ensure your instruments are
operating to specification so you can rely on
accurate measurements.
Order the Digital Signal Analyzer (DSA) to get 50 Mpts of memory, EZJIT, EZJIT Plus, EZJIT Complete, and serial data analysis software standard.
Order the Mixed Signal Oscilloscope (MSO) to get 16 digital channels and DDR protocol standard.
For more information on this and other Keysight oscilloscope
please visit: www.keysight.com/find/90000X-Series
5990-5609EN
Oscilloscope models
Model Bandwidth Sample
rate 1, 2
Memory
depth 1, 2
Scope
channels
DSOX91304A         13 GHz 80 GSa/s 2 Gpts 4
DSAX91304A           13 GHz 80 GSa/s 2 Gpts 4
MSOX91304A 13 GHz 80 GSa/s 2 Gpts 4 analog +
16 digital
DSOX91604A 16 GHz 40 GSa/s 20 Mpts 4
DSAX91604A 16 GHz 40 GSa/s 50 Mpts 4
MSOX91604A 16 GHz 80 GSa/s 2 Gpts 4 analog +
16 digital
DSOX92004A 20 GHz 80 GSa/s 20 Mpts 4
DSAX92004A 20 GHz 80 GSa/s 50 Mpts 4
MSOX92004A 20 GHz 80 GSa/s 2 Gpts 4 analog +
16 digital
DSOX92504A 25 GHz 80 GSa/s 20 Mpts 4
DSAX92504A 25 GHz 80 GSa/s 50 Mpts 4
MSOX92504A 25 GHz 80 GSa/s 2 Gpts 4 analog +
16 digital
DSOX92804A 28 GHz 80 GSa/s 20 Mpts 4
DSAX92804A 28 GHz 80 GSa/s 50 Mpts 4
MSOX92804A 28 GHz 80 GSa/s 50 Mpts 4 analog +
16 digital
DSOX93204A 33 GHz 80 GSa/s 20 Mpts 4
DSAX93204A 33 GHz 80 GSa/s 50 Mpts 4
MSOX93204A 33 GHz 80 GSa/s 2 Gpts 4 analog +
16 digital
1. In 4 ch mode, sample rate is 40 GSa/s on all four channels.
2. Up to 2 Gpts available on all four channels.
Options and accessories
Model Description
DSOX90000-050 50 Mpts/ch memory
DSOX90000-100 100 Mpts/ch memory
DSOX90000-200 200 Mpts/ch memory
DSOX90000-500 500 Mpts/ch memory
DSOX90000-01G 1 Gpts/ch memory
DSOX90000-02G 2 Gpts/ch memory
DSOX90000-1CM Rack moount kit option
DSOX90000-801 Removable hard drive